
RESULTAT

Skinkskjutning 27 November 2022 Vinslöv

A-vapen klass 1
1 Fredrik Kuylenstierna Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb A1

34 / 96

2 Per-Åke Höglund Olofströms Pistolskytteklubb A1
33 / 85

3 Patrik Wiik Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb A1
28 / 80

4 Fredrik Petersson Lunds Pistolklubb A1
27 / 64

5 Peter Samuelsson Lunds Pistolklubb A1
18 / 38

6 Johan Sturesson Pistolskytteföreningen Magnus Stenbock A1
8 / 19

A-vapen klass 2
1 Tomas Svalö Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb A2

43 / 137 S

2 Daniel Perminger Pistolskytteföreningen Magnus Stenbock A2
39 / 118 B

3 Markus Henningssons Kristianstads Pistolklubb A2
39 / 113 B

4 Tomas Adenbrant Karlshamns Pistolskytteklubb A2
36 / 110

5 Patrik Höjklint Pistolklubben Elbogen A2
33 / 91

6 Leif-Olof Ekelund Perstorps Pistolskytteklubb A2
32 / 87

7 Nils Svensson Karlshamns Pistolskytteklubb A2
33 / 84

8 Joakim Öman Tomelilla Pistolskytteklubb A2
32 / 83

9 Stefan Vohnsen Hässleholms Skytteklubb A2
19 / 52

A-vapen klass 3
1 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb A3

48 / 164 S

2 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb A3
38 / 136 B

3 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestads Pistolskytteklubb A3
39 / 126 B

4 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pistolklubb A3
40 / 118 B

5 Alessandro Montanari Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb A3
41 / 112 S

6 Göran Öberg Lunds Pistolklubb A3
34 / 108

7 Martin Arvidsson Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb A3
37 / 104 B

8 Emil Nordkvist Hässleholms Skytteklubb A3
29 / 100

9 Gabor Buzsaky Borlänge Pistolklubb A3
35 / 98

10 Mats Andersson Torna Hällestads Pistolskytteklubb A3
32 / 97

11 Håkan Persson Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb A3
33 / 88

12 Rolf Löfström Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb A3
23 / 65

13 Jerry Pettersson Olofströms Pistolskytteklubb A3
21 / 59

14 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pistolklubb A3
20 / 49



C-vapen klass 1
1 Peter Heyer Kristianstads Pistolklubb C1

43 / 145 B

2 Fredrik Kuylenstierna Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb C1
43 / 145 B

3 Magnus Olsson Hässleholms Skytteklubb C1
42 / 140 B

4 Kristoffer Alm Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb C1
39 / 132

5 Patrik Wiik Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb C1
38 / 131

6 Fredrik Petersson Lunds Pistolklubb C1
43 / 130 B

7 Peter Samuelsson Lunds Pistolklubb C1
39 / 115

8 Per-Åke Höglund Olofströms Pistolskytteklubb C1
37 / 114

9 Fredrika Braw Olofströms Pistolskytteklubb C1
34 / 103

10 Peter Silvåker Hästveda Pistolskytteförening C1
32 / 94

11 Peter Lyzell Lönsboda Pistolskytteklubb C1
30 / 86

12 Viktor Vinkvist-Lilja Örkelljunga Pistolklubb C1
28 / 78

13 Roger Helgesson Hammenhögs Pistolklubb C1
21 / 55

14 Frederik de Mander Olofströms Pistolskytteklubb C1
18 / 52

15 Ahmed Al Hilali Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb C1
18 / 49

16 Johan Sturesson Pistolskytteföreningen Magnus Stenbock C1
15 / 33

17 Björn Olsson Lönsboda Pistolskytteklubb C1
14 / 32

C-vapen klass 2
1 Markus Henningssons Kristianstads Pistolklubb C2

45 / 160 B

2 Tomas Svalö Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb C2
47 / 153 S

3 Daniel Perminger Pistolskytteföreningen Magnus Stenbock C2
41 / 136

4 Holger Weiland Örkelljunga Pistolklubb C2
43 / 135 B

5 Michael Nielsen Klippans Pistolklubb C2
39 / 135

6 Joakim Öman Tomelilla Pistolskytteklubb C2
42 / 134 B

7 Stefan Vohnsen Hässleholms Skytteklubb C2
39 / 127

8 Peter Lindau Perstorps Pistolskytteklubb C2
42 / 122 B

9 Per Olsson Kristianstads Pistolklubb C2
35 / 119

10 Bengt Hermansson Hammenhögs Pistolklubb C2
34 / 117

11 Johan Larsson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb C2
39 / 116

12 Conny Nilsson Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb C2
37 / 108

13 Patrik Höjklint Pistolklubben Elbogen C2
35 / 108

14 Niklas Dahl Hammenhögs Pistolklubb C2
38 / 103

15 Claus Strömquist Vittsjö Skytteförening Pistsek C2
35 / 101



16 Oskar Holtz Hässleholms Skytteklubb C2
33 / 101

17 Per Ahlén Kristianstads Pistolklubb C2
26 / 73

18 Magnus Mårtensson Hammenhögs Pistolklubb C2
22 / 59

19 Mårten Wigardt Lönsboda Pistolskytteklubb C2
2 / 6 DNF

C-vapen klass 3
1 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb C3

47 / 183 S

2 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb C3
47 / 178 S

3 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestads Pistolskytteklubb C3
48 / 177 S

4 Jonas Nilsson Hässleholms Skytteklubb C3
47 / 172 S

5 Raul Hindov Torna Hällestads Pistolskytteklubb C3
46 / 166 S

6 Gabor Buzsaky Borlänge Pistolklubb C3
44 / 157 B

7 Peter Persson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb C3
44 / 156 B

8 Jerry Pettersson Olofströms Pistolskytteklubb C3
44 / 155 B

9 Ola Jönsson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb C3
47 / 153 S

10 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pistolklubb C3
45 / 152 B

11 Anders Johansson Pistolskytteföreningen Magnus Stenbock C3
44 / 151 B

12 Håkan Persson Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb C3
43 / 151 B

13 Patrik Gustavsson Klippans Pistolklubb C3
46 / 148 S

14 Martin Arvidsson Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb C3
41 / 148

15 Elias Wetterlöf Vinslövs Pistolskytteklubb C3
45 / 147 B

16 Rickard Bäck Kristianstads Pistolklubb C3
45 / 144 B

17 Emil Nordkvist Hässleholms Skytteklubb C3
45 / 142 B

18 Oskar Enge Hästveda Pistolskytteförening C3
45 / 142 B

19 Jimmy Fondell Kristianstads Pistolklubb C3
38 / 133

20 Stefan Månsson Örkelljunga Pistolklubb C3
41 / 129

21 Alessandro Montanari Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb C3
41 / 125

22 David Hecktor Hässleholms Skytteklubb C3
44 / 124 B

23 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs Pistolklubb C3
42 / 124 B

24 Rolf Löfström Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb C3
38 / 119

25 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pistolklubb C3
24 / 63

Damer klass 1
1 Josefin Johansson Hästveda Pistolskytteförening CD1

29 / 86

2 Jenny Nilsson Hästveda Pistolskytteförening CD1
19 / 44



Damer klass 2
1 Sofi Arvidsson Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb CD2

41 / 114

2 Kerstin Eriksson Örkelljunga Pistolklubb CD2
36 / 110

3 Lina Fransson Hammenhögs Pistolklubb CD2
35 / 104

4 Eva Berndtson Kristianstads Pistolklubb CD2
32 / 90

5 Marie Fremner Landskrona Pistolklubb CD2
23 / 51

Damer klass 3
1 Thette Holmberg Kristianstads Pistolklubb CD3

44 / 145 B

2 Annette Persson Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb CD3
40 / 108

Veteran yngre
1 Gert Nielsen Lunds Pistolklubb CVY

46 / 174 S

2 Lars Håkansson Österlens Pistolklubb CVY
28 / 71

3 Tommy Fremner Landskrona Pistolklubb CVY
19 / 48

Veteran äldre
1 Rune Thomasson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb CVÄ

44 / 142 B

2 Arthur Hentze Lönsboda Pistolskytteklubb CVÄ
41 / 137

3 Nils Lexberg Hästveda Pistolskytteförening CVÄ
40 / 136

4 Tomas Adenbrant Karlshamns Pistolskytteklubb CVÄ
39 / 133

5 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pistolklubb CVÄ
45 / 132 B

6 Bo Svensson Hässleholms Skytteklubb CVÄ
39 / 120

7 Mats Andersson Torna Hällestads Pistolskytteklubb CVÄ
42 / 116 B

8 Göran Öberg Lunds Pistolklubb CVÄ
36 / 113

9 Kent Wallin Bromölla Pistol & Svartkrutsskytteför CVÄ
36 / 101

10 Nils Svensson Karlshamns Pistolskytteklubb CVÄ
33 / 90

11 Börje Åberg Bromölla Pistol & Svartkrutsskytteför CVÄ
31 / 89

12 Kaj Ekberg Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb CVÄ
33 / 88

13 Leif Larsson Hässleholms Skytteklubb CVÄ
31 / 82

14 Barbro Arvidsson Kristianstads Pistolklubb CVÄ
20 / 62

15 Ralph Höglund Landskrona Pistolklubb CVÄ
20 / 57



Revolver klass 1
1 Peter Heyer Kristianstads Pistolklubb R1

21 / 61

Revolver klass 2
1 Johan Larsson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb R2

37 / 110 B

2 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pistolklubb R2
31 / 94

3 Sofi Arvidsson Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb R2
30 / 90

4 Claus Strömquist Vittsjö Skytteförening Pistsek R2
27 / 75

5 Per Olsson Kristianstads Pistolklubb R2
24 / 63

6 Eva Berndtson Kristianstads Pistolklubb R2
10 / 26

7 Michael Nielsen Klippans Pistolklubb R2
5 / 13 DNF

8 Ejner Rust Laursen Lönsboda Pistolskytteklubb R2
5 / 10 DNF

Revolver klass 3
1 Raul Hindov Torna Hällestads Pistolskytteklubb R3

46 / 155 S

2 Annette Persson Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb R3
40 / 118 S

3 Rickard Bäck Kristianstads Pistolklubb R3
40 / 114 S

4 Stefan Månsson Örkelljunga Pistolklubb R3
38 / 114 B

5 Anders Johansson Pistolskytteföreningen Magnus Stenbock R3
37 / 111 B

6 Alessandro Montanari Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb R3
35 / 110 B

7 Peter Persson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb R3
34 / 103

8 Ola Jönsson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb R3
35 / 102 B

9 Oskar Enge Hästveda Pistolskytteförening R3
31 / 93

10 Rune Thomasson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb R3
26 / 81

11 Thette Holmberg Kristianstads Pistolklubb R3
18 / 53

12 Gert Nielsen Lunds Pistolklubb R3
0 / 0 DNF

Bengt Åkeson Svalövs Pistolklubb R3
0 / 0 DSQ

Vinslövs pistolskytteklubb tackar alla deltagarna.

Vinslöv 27 November 2022
Vid datorn Patrik Clarinsson
Preliminär resultatlista











 


